2025-2026 Preschool Calendar

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

11
18

25-28

29

w =

O Ul

10
17-20
23
24
30
31

11
24-25
24-30

18
19

19
22- 31

1-4

16
16
19
26-30
30

Preschool Paperwork (ALL CLASSES) drop off 4:30 PM-6:00 PM
Preschool School Supply Drop off (9:00am 12:00pm)

Parent Information Night (6:00pm - 8:00pm)

Staggered start days

(email will be sent for your child’s first day of school in July)
Bumble Bee class Teddy Bear Picnic 10:45 AM-11:20 AM

No School, Labor Day

Firefly class Teddy Bear Picnic 10:45 AM-11:20 AM
Caterpillar Class Ice Cream Social 10:45 AM-11:20 AM
(No afternoon session for 3yr old class )

Butterfly class Teddy Bear Picnic 10:45 AM-11:20 AM
Picture Day for students attending Tue/Thur classes
No School, Teacher In-Service

Picture Day for students attending Mon/Wed/Fri classes
No School, Fall Break

Walkathon Caterpillar room

Walkathon Bumble Bee, Fireflies, & Butterfly rooms
Caterpillar Halloween Party 10:30 AM-11:15 AM

Bumble Bee, Fireflies, & Butterflies Halloween Party
10:30 AM- 11:15 AM

No School, Teacher inservice day
No School, Parent/Teacher Conferences
No School, Thanksgiving Break

Caterpillar class Christmas Party 10:30 AM-11:15 AM
Bumble Bee, Fireflies, & Butterflies classes Christmas parties
10:30 AM- 11:15 AM

Early Dismissal, 11:00 AM

No School, Christmas Break begins

No School, Christmas Break

School Resumes

Snowflake Ball (Mon/Wed/Fri students 6:00 PM-6:45 PM)
Snowflake Ball (Mon-Fri students 7:00 PM-7:45 PM)

No School, Martin Luther King Day

Catholic Schools Week

No School, Teacher In-Service

Possible Walk Incentive Day Off



12
13

16
18
MARCH 13
19

20

APRIL

MAY 1

Revised 6/13/2025

Caterpillar class Valentine’s Day party 10:30 AM -11:15 AM
Bumble Bee, Fireflies, & Butterflies classrooms Valentine’s Day
Parties 10:30 AM- 11:15 AM

No School, President’s Day

Ash Wednesday, Lent Begins

No School

Bumblebee Rm. & Caterpillar Rm. Pizza Pal Lunch
(11:00 AM-11:30 AM)

Butterfly Rm. & Firefly Rm. Pizza Pal Lunch
(11:00 AM-11:30 AM)

Early Dismissal, 11:00 AM Teacher inservice
No School, Good Friday
No School, Easter Break

Early Dismissal, 11:00 AM Teacher In-Service

Field Day Caterpillar room

Field Day Bumble Bee, Fireflies, & Butterfly rooms

Last day: End of the year celebration 10:00 AM Bumblebee class
Last day: End of the year celebration 10:30 AM Firefly class
Last day: End of the year celebration 11:00 AM Butterfly class
Last day: End of the year celebration 11:00 AM Caterpillar class

(774 ()@ OF THE

VISITATION
?KE CHOOL



