2025-2026 Preschool Calendar

AUGUST	11	Preschool Paperwork (ALL CLASSES) drop off 4:30 PM-6:00 PM
	18	Preschool School Supply Drop off (9:00am 12:00pm) Parent Information Night (6:00pm - 8:00pm)
	25-28	Staggered start days
	29	(email will be sent for your child's first day of school in July) Bumble Bee class Teddy Bear Picnic 10:45 AM-11:20 AM
SEPTEMBER	1	No School, Labor Day
	3 4	Firefly class Teddy Bear Picnic 10:45 AM-11:20 AM Caterpillar Class Ice Cream Social 10:45 AM-11:20 AM
	5	(No afternoon session for 3yr old class) Butterfly class Teddy Bear Picnic 10:45 AM-11:20 AM
	9	Picture Day for students attending Tue/Thur classes
	19	No School, Teacher In-Service
	40	
OCTOBER	10 17-20	Picture Day for students attending Mon/Wed/Fri classes No School, Fall Break
	23	Walkathon Caterpillar room
	24	Walkathon Bumble Bee, Fireflies, & Butterfly rooms
	30	Caterpillar Halloween Party 10:30 AM-11:15 AM
	31	Bumble Bee, Fireflies, & Butterflies Halloween Party
		10:30 AM- 11:15 AM
NOVEMBER	11	No School, Teacher inservice day
NOVEMBER	24-25	No School, Parent/Teacher Conferences
	24-30	No School, Thanksgiving Break
DECEMBED	40	Catavaillar class Christmas Party 10:20 AM 11:15 AM
DECEMBER	18 19	Caterpillar class Christmas Party 10:30 AM-11:15 AM Bumble Bee, Fireflies,& Butterflies classes Christmas parties
		10:30 AM- 11:15 AM
	19	Early Dismissal, 11:00 AM
	22- 31	No School, Christmas Break begins
JANUARY	1-4	No School, Christmas Break
	5	School Resumes
	16	Snowflake Ball (Mon/Wed/Fri students 6:00 PM-6:45 PM)
	16	Snowflake Ball (Mon-Fri students 7:00 PM-7:45 PM)
	19	No School, Martin Luther King Day
	26-30	Catholic Schools Week
	30	No School, Teacher In-Service

Possible Walk Incentive Day Off

FEBRUARY

	12 13 16 18	Caterpillar class Valentine's Day party 10:30 AM -11:15 AM Bumble Bee, Fireflies, & Butterflies classrooms Valentine's Day Parties 10:30 AM- 11:15 AM No School, President's Day Ash Wednesday, Lent Begins
MARCH	13	No School
	19	Bumblebee Rm. & Caterpillar Rm. Pizza Pal Lunch (11:00 AM-11:30 AM)
	20	Butterfly Rm. & Firefly Rm. Pizza Pal Lunch (11:00 AM-11:30 AM)
APRIL	2 3 6-10	Early Dismissal, 11:00 AM Teacher inservice No School, Good Friday No School, Easter Break
MAY	1 14	Early Dismissal, 11:00 AM Teacher In-Service Field Day Caterpillar room
	15	Field Day Bumble Bee, Fireflies, & Butterfly rooms
	20	Last day: End of the year celebration 10:00 AM Bumblebee class
	20	Last day: End of the year celebration 10:30 AM Firefly class
	20	Last day: End of the year celebration 11:00 AM Butterfly class
	21	Last day: End of the year celebration 11:00 AM Caterpillar class

